Настольные инкубатор-шейкеры
222DS, Vortemp 56/1550
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48

Height with lid open 21.7 in. (55 cm)
Weight 45 lbs. (20.2 kg)
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description
I-5222-DS 222DS Benchtop Shaking Incubator, 120V
I-5222-DS-230V 222DS Benchtop Shaking Incubator, 230V
Accessories
Cat. No. Description
I-5230 Shaking platform, predrilled
I-5230-DS Universal platform, 11.8 x 11.8 in. (30 x 30 cm)
I-5220 Petri dish shelf
I-5240 Sticky mat, 150 x 150 x 3 mm
I-5250 Microtiter hotel for 3 x microplates stacked horizontally
I-5260 Combi tube holder, 6 x 15 or 50 mL tubes
I-2041-1000 Plastic flask clamp, 1,000 mL (max. 4)
I-2041-500 Plastic flask clamp, 500 mL (max. 5)
I-2041-250 Plastic flask clamp, 250 mL (max. 9)
I-2041-125 Plastic flask clamp, 125 mL (max. 16)
Plastic flask clamps
Vortemp™ 56 Shaking Incubator
Designed for simultaneous heating and mixing of small samples, the VorTemp 56
Shaking Incubator features interchangeable platforms for microtubes or microplates.

Dimensions 10 x 13 x 9 in. (26.5 x 32.5 x 22.5 cm)
Weight 24 lbs. (11 kg)
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description
S2056A Vortemp 56 Shaking incubator for microtubes and microplates, 120V
S2056A-220 Vortemp 56 Shaking incubator for microtubes and microplates, 230V
Accessories
Cat. No. Description Qty/Cs
S2056-R 1.5/2.0 mL platform/workstation for microcentrifuge tubes 1
S2056-Q Microplate platform 1
C1205 Individual adapters for 0.5/0.6 mL tubes 6
C1206 Individual adapters for 0.4 mL tubes 6
C1222 Individual adapters for 0.2 mL thermal cycling tubes 6
Vortemp™ 1550 Shaking Incubator
Designed for simultaneous heating and mixing of small samples, the VorTemp 1550
Shaking Incubators are supplied with interchangeable platforms for standard 15 mL
and 50 mL conical tubes. Maximum capacity is 8 x 50 mL or 18 x 15 mL. Temperature
in the VorTemp 1550 is adjustable over a broad range, making the unit useful for
a variety of applications, including bacterial cultures and digestions. Mechanical
convection provides a uniform and stable environment within the chamber. The
VorTemp 1550 may also be used in the cold room for sub-ambient applications.
	� Shake and incubate samples simultaneously
	� Supplied with interchangeable platforms for 15 and 50 mL tubes
	� Broad temperature and speed range
	� Intelligent control with digital LED display
Specifications
Speed range 100 to 900 rpm
Capacity 8 x 50 mL tubes or 18 x 15 mL tubes
Temperature range Ambient, +5°C to 99.5°C
Temperature uniformity ±0.5°C
Motion, orbit Circular, 3 mm
Timer From 30 sec. to 99 min. 50 sec. in 10 sec. steps (under 10 min. in
1 sec. steps) or continuous
Dimensions 10 x 13 x 12 in. (26.5 x 32.5 x 30.5 cm)
Weight 25 lbs. (11.5 kg)
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description
S2050A Vortemp 1550 Shaking incubator for 15 and 50 mL tubes, 120V
S2050A-230V Vortemp 1550 Shaking incubator for 15 and 50 mL tubes, 230V
Accessories
Cat. No. Description Qty/Pk
S2056-R 1.5/2.0 mL platform/workstation for microcentrifuge tubes 1
S2056-Q Microplate platform 1